C18 STANDARD INCLINOMETER CASING
D
at
as
he
et
  C
18

Telescoping coupling 400g 380g
Standard coupling 136g 236g
Ordering Information
Standard Inclinometer Casing - 70mm Outer Diameter
C18-70.1 Inclinometer casing; 70mm outer diameter, 3metre length
C18-70.2 Coupling; 77mm outer diameter, 160mm length
C18-70.4 Bottom cap
C18-70.5 Telescoping coupling; 77mm outer diameter, 400mm length, 75mm range
C19-70.6 Lockable top cap assembly; includes 150mm length ABS tube, rivets, cap, bar and padlock
C9-1.4 Top cap
Standard Inclinometer Casing - 85mm Outer Diameter
C18-85.1 Inclinometer casing; 85mm outer diameter, 3metre length
C18-85.2 Coupling; 91mm outer diameter, 200mm length
C18-85.3 Telescoping coupling; 91mm outer diameter, 380mm length, 75mm range
C18-85.7 Lockable top cap assembly; includes 200mm length ABS tube, rivets, cap, bar and padlock
C18-85.4 Bottom cap
C18-85.5 Top cap
Inclinometer Head Works
C9-3.6 Security Cover; includes 4inch diameter 500mm length steel tube, cap, bar and padlock
C9-3.7 Lockable heavy duty stopcock cover
Manuals